Proprietary Information
Do not distribute.
All attempts have been made to assure the accuracy of this info.
In the event of price differences
between this list and the ONEAC system,
the ONEAC system info will be used.
Suggested Commercial Price List
ONEAC Medical-Grade Products
ONEAC Medical-Grade Power Conditioners
ONEAC
Model #
ONEAC
Part # VA Amp Plug Receptacle
Ship Wt.
lbs. (kg) List Price
PCM120A PCM120A-H2HB 120 1 5-15P (HG) (2) 5-15R (HG) 9.5 (4) $306.00
PCM180A PCM180A-H2HB 180 1.5 5-15P (HG) (2) 5-15R (HG) 9.5 (4) $258.00
PCM240A PCM240A-H4HB 240 2 5-15P (HG) (4) 5-15R (HG) 11.5 (5) $369.00
PCM360A PCM360A-H4HB 360 3 5-15P (HG) (4) 5-15R (HG) 12 (5) $421.00
PCM550A PCM550A-H4HB 550 4.6 5-15P (HG) (4) 5-15R (HG) 22 (10) $463.00
PCM750A PCM750A-H4HB 750 6.2 5-15P (HG) (4) 5-15R (HG) 31 (14) $637.00
PCM1000A PCM1000A-H4HB 1000 8.4 5-15P (HG) (4) 5-15R (HG) 31 (14) $807.00
PCM1500A PCM1500A-H6HB 1500 12.5 5-15P (HG) (6) 5-15R (HG) 53 (24) $1,429.00
PCM2000A PCM2000A-KNB 1920 16 5-20P (HG)
(4) 5-15R (HG) &
(2) 5-20R (HG) 53 (24) $1,562.00
PCM3000A PCM3000A-FMB 3000 25 L5-30P
(1) L5-30R &
(2) 5-20R & (2) 5-15R 65 (29.4) $2,152.00
ONEAC isolation transformer-based products cost-effectively ensure system reliability far better than power protection devices built for home or office use,
freeing medical staff to focus on delivering quality patient care. Because of their superior reliability and power conditioning technology, ONEAC medical grade
UPS and Power Conditioner products are truly a "wellness program" for your medical electronics. Featuring ONEAC's patented Virtual Kelvin Ground - a unique
grounding methodology that creates a noise-free power environment. ONEAC's ability to remove a wide spectrum of conducted power line noise in all modes
explains why ONEAC is used by leading healthcare and medical facilities around the globe. ONEAC medical-grade products comply to the IEC60601-1 safety
standard.
ONEAC PC m Series Medical Grade (60 Hz, 120 V Input, 120 V Output) UL60601-1/UL2601 and CAN/CSA-22.2 No. 601.1-
M90
 1-800-327-8801
ONEAC Medical-Grade Products Price List
Price subject to change without notice.
Copyright - Chloride, 2008 1 of 3
Part No. 910-092 Rev. H
Proprietary Information
Do not distribute.
All attempts have been made to assure the accuracy of this info.
In the event of price differences
between this list and the ONEAC system,
the ONEAC system info will be used.
Medical-Grade Power Conditioners
ONEAC PC m Series Medical Grade (50/60 Hz, 200-240 V Input, 200-240 V Output) EN60601-1
ONEAC
Model #
ONEAC
Part # VA Amp Plug Receptacle
Ship Wt.
lbs. (kg) List Price
PCM180I PCM180I-C4CB 180 0.8 IEC 320 (4) IEC 320 12 (5) $315.00
PCM240I PCM240I-C4CB 240 1 IEC 320 (4) IEC 320 12 (5) $402.00
PCM360I PCM360I-C4CB 360 1.5 IEC 320 (4) IEC 320 14.5 (7) $446.00
PCM550I PCM550I-C4CB 550 2.3 IEC 320 (4) IEC 320 23.5 (11) $514.00
PCM750I PCM750I-C4CB 750 3.1 IEC 320 (4) IEC 320 26.5 (12) $721.00
PCM1000I PCM1000I-C4CB 1000 4.2 IEC 320 (4) IEC 320 31.5 (14.3) $905.00
PCM1500I PCM1500I-C6CB 1500 6.3 IEC cord set (6) IEC320 53 (24) $1,401.00
PCM2000I PCM2000I-C6CB 2000 8.4 IEC cord set (6) IEC320 53 (24) $1,512.00
PCM3000I PCM3000I-EPB 3000 12.5 IEC cord set
(1) IEC320 (16A) & (6)
IEC320 (10A) 65 (29.4) $2,062.00
ONEAC PC m Series Medical Grade (50/60 Hz, 200-240 Input, 100-120 V Output) EN60601-1
ONEAC
Model #
ONEAC
Part # VA Amp Plug Receptacle
Ship Wt.
lbs. (kg) List Price
PCM1000Y PCM1000Y-C4CB 1000 8.4 IEC320 (4) IEC320 30 (14) $975.00
PCM2000Y PCM2000Y-CPB 2000 16.7 IEC320 (4) IEC320 53 (23) $1,569.00
ONEAC PC m Series Medical Grade for Japan (50/60 Hz, 100-120 V Input, 100-120 V Output) IEC60601-1
ONEAC
Model #
ONEAC
Part # VA Amp Plug Receptacle
Ship Wt.
lbs. (kg) List Price
PCM360J PCM360J-C4CB 360 3 IEC 320 (4) IEC 320 14.5 (7) $458.00
PCM750J PCM750J-C4CB 750 6.2 IEC 320 (4) IEC 320 32 (15) $708.00
PCM1000J PCM1000J-C4CB 1000 8.4 IEC 320 (4) IEC 320 32 (15) $896.00
ONEAC PC m Series Medical Grade (50/60 Hz, 100-120 or 200-240 V Input*, 100-120 V Output) EN60601-1
ONEAC
Model #
ONEAC
Part # VA Amp Plug Receptacle
Ship Wt.
lbs. (kg) List Price
PCM1500U PCM1500U-XXB 1500 12.5 Hardwired Hardwired 53 (24) $1,586.00
PCM2000U PCM2000U-XXB 2000 16.7 Hardwired Hardwired 53 (24) $1,723.00
PCM3000U PCM3000U-XXB 3000 25 Hardwired Hardwired 65 (29.4) $2,305.00
ONEAC PC m Series Medical Grade (50/60 Hz, 100-120 or 200-240 V Input*, 200-240 V Output) EN60601-1
ONEAC
Model #
ONEAC
Part # VA Amp Plug Receptacle
Ship Wt.
lbs. (kg) List Price
PCM1500W PCM1500W-XXB 1500 6.3 Hardwired Hardwired 53 (24) $1,541.00
PCM2000W PCM2000W-XXB 2000 8.4 Hardwired Hardwired 53 (24) $1,664.00
PCM3000W PCM3000W-XXB 3000 12.5 Hardwired Hardwired 65 (29.4) $2,208.00
* Input voltage range is selectable.
 1-800-327-8801
ONEAC Medical-Grade Products Price List
Price subject to change without notice.
Copyright - Chloride, 2008 2 of 3
Part No. 910-092 Rev. H
Proprietary Information
Do not distribute.
All attempts have been made to assure the accuracy of this info.
In the event of price differences
between this list and the ONEAC system,
the ONEAC system info will be used.
Medical-Grade UPS (Power Conditioned Line-Interactive)
ONEAC Part # VA Watts
Input
(Output) Plug Receptacle
Runtime (min)*
Half/Full Load
Ship Wt
lb. (kg) List Price
ONM300DA-SI 300 200 120 V 5-15P (2) 5-15R 40/15 46 (21) $882.00
ONM300I-SI 300 200 230 V IEC** (4) IEC 16/5 37 (17) $800.00
ONM300J-SI 300 200 120 V IEC** (4) IEC 16/5 37 (17) $788.00
ONM300DI-SI 300 200 230 V IEC** (4) IEC 40/15 46 (21) $882.00
ONM300DJ-SI 300 200 120 V IEC** (4) IEC 40/15 46 (21) $867.00
ONM600XA-SI 600 400 120 V 5-15P (4) 5-15R 27/5 56 (25) $1,349.00
ONM600XI-SI 600 400 230 V IEC** (4) IEC 27/5 56 (25) $1,314.00
ONM600XJ-SI 600 400 120 V IEC** (4) IEC 27/5 56 (25) $1,355.00
ONMXBC-217 ONEAC Extended Runtime battery cabinet for ON Series m UPS 38 (17) $407.00
CA-4CP3S-02 Interface Cable for ON Series m UPS $8.00
All ON Series Models have basic and advanced communications capabilities.
** 6' detachable cord.
ONEAC ON Series® m Medical Grade - UL60601-1/UL2601, EN60601-1, and CAN/CSA-22.2 No. 601.1-M90
Standard Models - Full Communications (50/60 Hz)
* Runtimes are based upon fully charged, new batteries. Runtimes are affected by battery age, ambient temperature, site-specific UPS usage patterns, and actual operating load
characteristics. Actual runtimes may vary.
 1-800-327-8801
ONEAC Medical-Grade Products Price List
Price subject to change without notice.
Copyright - Chloride, 2008 3 of 3
Part No. 910-092 Rev. H